Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VNL5050N3TR-E - IC DVR LOW SIDE OMINIFET SOT-223
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
VNL5050N3TR-EVNL5050N3TR-E

Table 1. Devices summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
SOT-223 VNL5050N3-E VNL5050N3TR-E
SO-8 VNL5050S5-E VNL5050S5TR-E
                             2 / 34                             2 / 34
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VNL5050N3TR-E - IC DVR LOW SIDE OMINIFET SOT-223
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Contents VNL5050N3-E, VNL5050S5-E
2/33 DocID15917 Rev 6
Contents
1 Block diagrams and pins configurations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2 Absolute maximum rating  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8